Multicube-Polarizer
1
Polarizers 48PM-S
Polarizing beam splitting cube, in adjustment mount
FEATURES
The polarization beam splitting cubes 48PM-S are
used for polarization cleaning purposes in
combination with PM fiber couplings. Only light

3
ORDER OPTIONS
Order Code Series
Wavelength
Range Extinction
Clear
Aperture Decentered Attenuator
48PM-S-A 48PM-S   450 -   700 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm - -
48PM-S-B 48PM-S   750 - 1100 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm - -
48PM-S-C 48PM-S 1100 - 1700 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm - -
48PM-S-W 48PM-S   450 - 1000 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm -
48PM-S-V 48PM-S   390 -   480 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm - -
48PM-S-370-420 48PM-S   370 -   420 nm      500 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm - -
48PM-S-297-313 48PM-S   297 -   313 nm      500 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm - -
48PM-S-RGB 48PM-S   400 -   700 nm   1,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm - -
48PM-S-D-A 48PM-S-D   450 -   700 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm 0.3 mm -
48PM-S-D-B 48PM-S-D   750 - 1100 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm 0.3 mm -
48PM-S-D-C 48PM-S-D 1100 - 1700 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm 0.3 mm -
48PM-S-D-W 48PM-S-D   450 - 1000 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm 0.3 mm
48PM-S-D-V 48PM-S-D   390 -   480 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm 0.3 mm -
48PM-S-D-370-420 48PM-S-D   370 -   420 nm      500 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm 0.3 mm -
48PM-S-D-297-313 48PM-S-D   297 -   313 nm      500 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm 0.3 mm -
48PM-S-D-RGB 48PM-S-D   400 -   700 nm   1,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm 0.3 mm -
48PM-SXY-1-A 48PM-SXY-1   450 -   700 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm adjustable -
48PM-SXY-1-B 48PM-SXY-1   750 - 1100 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm adjustable -
48PM-SXY-1-C 48PM-SXY-1 1100 - 1700 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm adjustable -
48PM-SXY-1-W 48PM-SXY-1   450 - 1000 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm adjustable
48PM-SXY-1-V 48PM-SXY-1   390 -   480 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm adjustable -
48PM-SXY-1-370-420 48PM-SXY-1   370 -   420 nm      500 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm adjustable -
48PM-SXY-1-297-313 48PM-SXY-1   297 -   313 nm      500 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm adjustable -
48PM-SXY-1-RGB 48PM-SXY-1   400 -   700 nm   1,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm adjustable -
48PM-AT-19.5AC-A
48PM-AT-
19.5AC
  450 -   700 nm 10,000 : 1 Ø 3.5 mm - x